10.

11.

Position

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Department

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Fontana Judicial Assistants

Total Wages

$68,052

$67,327

$64,751

$62,170

$61,491

$59,312

$56,942

$54,294

$53,567

$53,523

$38,325



