	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$68,052
2.	Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$67,327
3.	Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$64,751
4.	Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$62,170
5.	Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$61,491
6.	Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$59,312
7.	Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$56,942
8.	Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$54,294
9.	Judicial Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$53,567
10.	Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$53,523
11.	Judicial Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fontana Judicial Assistants	\$38,325